
Course Date
th 

 6
th-7  December, 2025

HIGHLIGHTS OF  
THE COURSE

8 Simulation Based Training

8 Interactive Case Discussions

8 Reputed National Faculty 

FROM THE ACADEMIC TEAM OF CLUE

Venue: Paras Hospital Guraon

 GATEWAY NERVE BLOCKS & POCUS ( POINT OF CARE ULTRASOUND ) 

Dr. Nitin Jain
Paras Hospital, Gurgaon

Dr. Ashutosh Garg
Kailash Deepak Hospital, Delhi

Dr. Bikash Ranjan Ray
Assistant Professor  -  PGIMER



EASY VENT 

Date: Date: th6   December, 2025, Saturday
Venue: Paras Hospital Guraon

“GATEWAY NERVE BLOCKS WORKSHOP”

REGISTRATIONS 

"INTRO TO NERVE BLOCKS - FOCUSSING ON SAFETY AND ADVANCE TECHNIQUES" 
DIDACTIC SESSION

FASCIA ILIACUS BLOCK

SERRATUS ANTERIOR BLOCK

TRANSVERSUS ABDOMINIS PLANE (TAP) BLOCK

POSTERIOR TIBIAL NERVE BLOCK

MEDIAN, RADIAL AND ULNAR NERVE BLOCKS OF THE UPPER LIMB

IMPROVING SAFETY AND EFFICACY 

TEA BREAK 

08.30 AM - 09.00 AM

11.00 AM - 11.30 AM

09.00 AM - 10.00 AM

PRACTICAL HANDS-ON SESSION (120 MINUTES): FACILITATORS : 

CONDUCTED USING PORK RIB MODELS. 

11.30 AM - 01.30 PM

TOPIC SPEAKER

TBA 

TIME

TOPIC:  “GATEWAY NERVE BLOCKS” 10.00 AM 11.00 AM - DR ATUL GOEL 

LUNCH  & GROUP PHOTO 01.30 AM - 02.15 AM

DR ATUL GOEL 
AND OTHER 
FACILITATORS



EASY VENT POCUS ( POINT OF CARE ULTRASOUND )

Registrations

BASIC PHYSICS & MODES OF ULTRASONOGRAPHY & 
KNOBOLOGY

AIRWAY & OCULAR ULTRASOUND

08.30 AM - 09.00 AM

09.00 AM - 09.30 AM

09.30 AM 09.40 AM - 

TOPIC SPEAKER

DR. ASHUTOSH GARG

TIME

TBA

HANDS ON TRAINING SESSION 1
AIRWAY & OCULAR ULTRASOUND

10.10 AM 10.50 AM - ALL FACULTY

TEA BREAK & GROUP PHOTO11.30 AM - 11.40 AM

USG GUIDED VASCULAR ACCESS, THORACOCENTESIS 11.40 AM - 12.20 PM DR. ATUL GOEL

TBA

LUNG ULTRASOUND, DIAPHRAGM & BLUE PROTOCOL10.50 AM - 11.30 AM TBA

HANDS ON TRAINING SESSION 2 (LUNG ULTRASOUND, 

DIAPHRAGM & BLUE PROTOCOLVASCULAR ACCESS, 

THORACOCENTESIS))

12.20 PM - 01.00 PM ALL FACULTY

01.00 PM - 01.40 PM ABDOMINAL ULTRASOUND (FAST SCAN, ABDOMINAL 

PARACENTESIS)

01.40 AM - 02.20 AM LUNCH BREAK & GROUP PHOTO

ALL FACULTY02.20 PM - 03.00 PM HANDS ON TRAINING SESSION 3 (ABDOMINAL 

ULTRASOUND: FAST SCAN, ABDOMINAL 

PARACENTESIS)

DR. ASHUTOSH GARG03.00 PM - 03.40 PM COMMON TRANSTHORACIC ECHOCARDIOGRAPHY 

VIEWS FOR ICU : PLAX,PSAX,A4C,SUBCOSTAL 

4C,SUBCOSTAL IVC VIEW

ALL FACULTY03.40 PM - 04.20 PM HANDS ON TRAINING SESSION 4 

(ECHO IMAGE ACQUISITION)

FEEDBACK TO COLLECT ,ANNOCNE EASY VENT BOOK & 

ALL UPCOMING COURSES (PPT)

DR. BIKASH RANJAN RAY 04.20 PM - 05.00 PM ASSESSMENT OF LEFT VENTRICULAR FUNCTION: SYSTOLIC 

FUNCTION, RWMA, EF Calculation, CO MEASUREMENT, 

DIASTOLIC FUNCTION ,ASSESSMENT OF RIGHT 

VENTRICULAR FUNCTION: RV DILATATION & DYSFUNCTION, 

PULMONARY HYPERTENSION, TAPSE

04.20 PM - 05.00 PM TEA BREAK,CONCLUSION ,GROUP PHOTO

Date: Date: th7   December, 2025, Sunday
Venue: Paras Hospital Guraon



th th 
17 -18 August, 2024

HIGHLIGHTS OF  
THE COURSE

8 Simulation Based Training

8 Interactive Case Discussions

8 Reputed National Faculty 

FROM THE ACADEMIC TEAM OF CLUE

Dr Nitin Jain
Paras Hospital, Gurgaon

POCUS BASIC COURSE & FELLOWSHIP BLOCKS

Dept. of Anesthesiology & Emergency Medicine, NSCB Jabalpur

In association with Indian Society of Critical Care Jabalpur Branch & Jabalpur ISA City Branch

Organised by

EASY VENT 

Date: Date: 

Venue: 

th17 August, 2024, Saturday

New Academic Block, NSCB Jabalpur

ULTRASOUND PHYSICS & ARTIFACTS

10:30 AM - 11:00 AM

HANDS-ON TRAINING

INAUGURATION & TEA BREAK
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

HANDS-ON TRAINING11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
LUNG & DIAPHRAGM ULTRASOUND, BLUE PROTOCOL

12:30 PM - 01:00 PM
HANDS ON TRAINING

BASIC CARDIAC ULTRASOUND

HANDS ON TRAINING

SHOCK ASSESSMENT : RUSH PROTOCOL, DVT

FELICITATION & CERTIFICATE DISTRIBUTION

POCUS BASIC COURSE & FELLOWSHIP BLOCKSEASY VENT 

Date: Date: 

Venue: 

th18 August, 2024, Sunday

New Academic Block, NSCB Jabalpur

POCUS BASIC COURSE & FELLOWSHIP BLOCKS

TEA BREAK10:40 AM - 11:00 AM

SCIATIC NERVE BLOCK

HANDS-ON TRAINING

POPLITEAL NERVE BLOCK

INTERSCALENE BLOCK11:00 AM - 11:20 AM

HANDS-ON TRAINING11:20 AM - 11:50 PM
AXILLARY BLOCK

11:50 PM - 12:10 PM
HANDS ON TRAINING

HANDS-ON TRAINING

FEMORAL NERVE BLOCK

HANDS-ON TRAINING

HANDS-ON TRAINING

ADDUCTOR CANAL BLOCK

EASY VENT 

4Students of critical care: 

4For PG Students: Anaesthesia/

   Pulmonology/Internal Medicine 

4Practicing Intensivists

 TARGET AUDIENCE

ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Contact for Registration:

(Phone / WhatsApp) 

Pallavi : 7042005350

Website: www.cluecourses.com

COURSE FEES

ORGANISING FACULTY 

Day -1 : Student Fee -5000/-

Dr. Neha Arora   |  Dr. krishna Murari Dhaker   |  Dr. Parveen  |  Dr. Rajneesh

Click here for Registration

..............................................................

BANK DETAILS FOR NEFT:

Account Name: ACADEMY OF CRITICAL 

CARE TRAINING (ACT)

Account No :016163400000304

BANK IFS CODE: YESB0000161

BANK NAME: YES BANK

ADDRESS: YES BANK LTD, GROUND FLR,

UNIT NO 004, UNITECH TRADE CENTER,

SUSHANT LOK 1, GURGAON 122001, 
HARYANA

 Note : "In case of registration cancellation, a refund will be processed after deducting 20% 
as administrative and tax charges after 15 days of conference or course “

Dr. Nitin Jain

Organising chairman

Dr. Ashutosh Garg

scientific chairman

Sayaamed - Multispeciality Clinic In Gurgaon
Plot No – 2742, C, 1 Block, Block C, Sushant Lok Phase I, Sector 43, Gurugram, Haryana 122001

 GATEWAY NERVE BLOCKS & POCUS ( POINT OF CARE ULTRASOUND ) 

Support@cluecourses.com

Day -2 : Student Fee - 5000/- Day 1 Day 2 : 8000

https://forms.eduqfix.com/aocctaof/add
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